Presented by:
WALDEMAR LINK GmbH & Co. KG
Barkhausenweg 10 . 22339 Hamburg, Germany
P.O. Box 63 05 52 . 22315 Hamburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 40 53995-0 . Fax: +49 40 5386929
E-mail: info@linkhh.de . Internet: www.linkhh.de
 Important Information
Please note the following regarding the use of our implants:

651_Revision-Surgery_Inhalt_en_2011-05_001.indd   4 26.09.11   11:00
|05
*How to order:	130-720B	=	with	Hudson	fitting
 B C D E F
	 Hudson	 Harris	 AO	 Jacobs	Chuck	 Trinkle
F
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
A
d
d
iti
o
na
l I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
In
d
ex
 Instruments
Ball reamers, 400	mm,	fittings	optional*
Item	no. Ø	mm Qty.
130-720 8 1
130-724 10 1
130-728 12 1
130-732 14 1
130-736 16 1
15-1137 Guide handle for ball reamers, 160	mm 1
Twist drills,	400	mm,	fittings	optional*
Item	no. Ø	mm Qty.
130-662 6 1
130-666 8 1
130-670 10 1
Carbide metal twist drills,	fittings	optional*
Item	no. Ø	x	Length	mm Qty.
130-642 4	x	110 1
130-648 6	x	130 1
15-1436/01 Extraction instrument set,	complete,	for	prosthesis	with	fixed	head
and	for	prosthesis	stems	with	taper	12/14	mm	or	taper	14/16	mm
1
130-750 Ewerwahn acetabular cup extraction forceps,	290	mm 1
In
st